KTFS-AM Quarterly Issues/Program
List 2" QTR. 2021
April, May, June

Thursday, April 1t — Arkansas Gov Hutchinson updates the media about
rounding the bend with the pandemic

Monday, April 5t" — Ina McDowell with Main Street Texarkana talks to
Michael B on the changes in downtown Texarkana

Tuesday, April 61" — Cody McCarver with Bo’s Extravangza and John
Schneider make the rounds to announce a new movie and music event

Thursday, April 8" — Cindy Thomas with Community Healthcare speaks
to Dawn Parker, and Michael B about Child Abuse Prevention Month

Tuesday, April 13" — Jenny Walker with the Literacy Council talks to
Michael B with TXK Talks, and DD Woods about the upcoming spelling
bee

Wednesday, April 14t — The New Boston FFA Auction kids and David
Parker visit the studios to talk about the upcoming auction and auction
items

Thursday, April 15" — Scott Norton makes the announcement from
TexAmericas Center about the building expansion and groundbreaking

Monday, April 19" — Runnin’ WJ Ranch talks to TXK Talks about their
annual fundraiser at the Four States Fairgrounds

Tuesday, April 20t — Terri Arnold with the Tri-State Alzheimer's Alliance
speaks with Dawn Parker and DD Woods about the annual Twice as
Nice Texarkana Winefest planned for May 1% at Spring Lake Park



Thursday, April 22" — HandsOn TXK Executive Director Kathy Graves
updates on the Craft Beer Dinner Fundraiser to raise money to
supplement programs for FCl and elderly in TXK

Monday, April 26" — Arkansas Gov Asa Hutchinson passes Act 746 and
shares message on the importance of having more educators

Tuesday, April 27" — James Syler with the Kiwanis Club speaks with
Dawn Parker, and Michael B about the Kiwanis Club 66" Annual
Pancake Day Breakfast

Thursday, April 29t — TXK Talks with Jennifer Teeter with Harvest
Regional Food Bank about the Golf Tournament fundraiser and the
need for teams

Monday, May 3™ — Texarkana Police on-air to urge everyone to be
more aware of pedestrians after increase in accidents including a Texas
High School crossing guard

Tuesday, May 4" — Dawn Parker reports on DSHS requesting for more
providers order additional COVID-19 vaccines with plans to ship 1.5
million more doses

Thursday, May 6th— Owner Les Munn of new business Crossties speaks
with Michael B and Dawn Parker on grand opening and business in
downtown TXK

Saturday, May 8" — Texarkana Radio team “Radio People is Smart Too”
competes in the Texarkana — Bowie County Literacy Council Spelling
Bee — wins Buzz Out Award

Monday, May 10" — Main Street Executive Director Ina McDowell joins
Redbone owner Roger Sheppard on-air to discuss more business
coming to downtown TXK



Tuesday, May 11" — Congressman Bruce Westerman shares details on
the new “Saras Law”

Thursday, May 13" — Dawn Parker attends Texas Gov Small Business
Webinar Series to report on opportunities for small business owners
after COVID-19

Friday, May 14" — FEMA on-air to give updates on new deadlines for
assistance

Saturday, May 15" — Dawn Parker broadcasts for TRC from the 66"
annual Kiwanis Club Pancake breakfast

Tuesday, May 18" — TXK Talks with Rob Klein about the Just Love and
Kindness Car, Truck, and Bike Show

Wednesday, May 19" — EOC Member and Dr Matt Young updates TRC
on activities with the cities for First Responders Day

Monday, May 24" — Dawn Parker attends 2021 Virtual Click-It or Ticket
event to report on increased numbers in accidents and the ongoing End
the Streak campaign with TX Dept of Transportation

Tuesday, May 25™ — TRAHC Exec Director Bryan Goesl and Dr. Charles
Fortenberry visit the studios to discuss 1> Friday starting in June

Thursday, May 27t™- TXK Talks and Fabe Thrash talk to Neal Jones about
the Talimena Rally to benefit St. Judes hospital

Friday, May 28" — Arkansas Gov announces end to disaster declaration
planned for Sunday, May 30

Tuesday, June 1t — Congressman Bruce Westerman gives an update on
what he’s been doing in Washington and in Arkansas’ district 4

Wednesday, June 3@ — TXK Talks with the Arkansas AG, Leslie Rutledge,
about scams against local veterans and elderly



Friday, June 5™ — Bart Spivey with the Texas Workforce commission on-
air to talk about upcoming virtual job fair and the available openings for
employers

Monday, June 7" — Update from TDOT, and Arkansas DOT along with
Arkansas Gov Hutchinson about the 1-40 Hernando Desoto Bridge crack
and infrastructure investment

Tuesday, June 8" — Members of the Texarkana Fallen Bikers group in
studio to talk about the rally and fundraiser

Thursday, June 10t — Texarkana Talks with The Scholars for details on
Texarkana and Juneteenth events

Friday, June 11 — Dawn Parker covers the TXK Regional airport
groundbreaking announcement for an added terminal and anniversary
celebration

Tuesday, June 15™ — Velvet Cool, executive director of the Texarkana
Museum system in studio to talk about the 50" anniversary of the
museum system and trivia event

Wednesday, June 16" — Texarkana Texas Mayor Bob Bruggeman makes
on-air announcement about the city council deciding to make the Texas
side entertainment district official on June 24"

Thursday, June 17t — Shane McAuliffe with the Texas Bucket List TV
Show visits the studio to talk about filming later in the day in Wake
Village

Saturday, June 19%" — TRC participates and broadcasts from the
Texarkana Juneteenth Parade in downtown Texarkana

Tuesday, June 22" — TXK Talks with Jay Ellington, the new TXK,
Arkansas city manager



Wednesday, June 23" — Downtown business owner and entrepreneur
David Peavy visits the studio to detail expected changes to the
downtown business district with the opening of the new entertainment
area

Friday, June 25" — Arkansas Gov Hutchinson announces two new artists
chosen for the Daisy Bates and Johnny Cash statuary for the capital

Tuesday, June 29" — Senator Boozman visits the studio to talk about his
plans to visit with veterans later in the day at the VFW

Wednesday, June 30" — Johnny Riley and Amber Keith with the SBDC
on-air to share details on grants available for small businesses in the
TXK area



